OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, Mid-Atlantic District International Preliminary Quartet

SPEBSQSA, Inc., Melville, New York, March 11, 1995
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The Bay Rum Runners
Variety Pak

New Vintage

Crossroads

Rittenhouse Square
Music Street
Jeopardy

Nu Balance

The Right Stuff
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BSQ
The Bay Rum Runners
Variety Pak

Music Street

Jeopardy

New Vintage
Crossroads
Diamond's Edge
Nu Balance

Rittenhouse Square

The Right Stuff

SONGS

0h Danny Boy

Alexander's Ragtime Band
All On Account Of Your Kisses

That's Life

Ain't We Got Fun/Goodie Goodie Med

That's Life

Keep Your Eye On The GirlieYoulLove

Little Girl
It's You
Who's Sorry Now

I'll Take Care Of Your Cares

Anytime

An 0ld Fashioned Song/Sophisticate
Dancing Cheek To Cheek

Girl Of My Dreams

Down Where The Swanee River Flows
Ride The Railroad Tonight

Rain Medley
She Didn't Say No

They'll Never Believe Me

I'm Singing Your Love SongsSomebod

The Moment I Saw Your Eyes

That Slippery Slide
I May Be Gone for a

When You Look in the Heart of a Ro

Happy Go Lucky Lane
Godfather Parody

Trombone
Long Long Time

I Wonder What's Become of Sally
Thje moment I Saw Your Eyes

Sleepy Time Gal

Is This Just Another Song About Lo
Goodbye 01d Dixie Goodnye

When the Red Red Robin Comes Bob B

Emaline

It's Good to Know I'm Welcome in M 216.

Sweet Sweet Roses of Morn

Smiling Through

She's a Cousin of Mine
At the Moving Pictures Ball

Little Girl

When the Red Red Robin Comes Bob B

A Garland of 0ld Fashion Roses

That's an Irish Lullabye

Sweet Georgia Brown

MUS

247
245
235
228
213
197
218
209
222
220

213
209
219
210
206
215
198
201
207
197

205
199

242
241
229
231
224
212
220
215
201
214

219
218

218
214
209
221
206
206
208

211
215

SUB
TOTAL

1477
1423

PREV
PTS.

1442
1411

PRE

249
249
245
249
238
232
226
223
218
216

221
225
224
227
217
210
223
217
223
215

202
197

SNG

248
239
232
234
207
210
214
209
224
213

230
223
202
199
204
200
197
204
202
208

199
196

1297
1299

1386
1329

1313 1313

1321
1281

1305
1344
1332
1305
1291

1252
1240
1252

1198 1308

242
241
236
244
259
254
236
231
228
229

234
228
221
223
227
228
224
207
227
224

219
222

236
240
235
236
215
222
221
221
230
230

213
217
219
216
219
211
226
221
215
225

212
212

1442
1411
1386
1344
1332

o O o o o

1329
1313
1308
1305

o o o o o©

1305

1291 0

§§9 and Bay Rum Runners have qualified for International In Miami Beach in July 1995

-.{EL:
B. Hafley-DIX
B. Cullen-MAD

ADMINISTRATOR

MUSIC
S. Armstrong-ONT

M. Hale-CAR
T. Parker-DIX

PRESENTATION
S. Elswick-SUN
K. Jones-MAD
J. Massey-SWD

SINGING
D. Comer-CSD
B. Moorehead-JAD
J. Richards-LOL

Contest

TOTAL
SCORE

2919
2834
2683
2628
2626

2626
2625
2584
2545
2543

2506

1442
1411
1386
1344
1332

1329

1313
1308

1305
1305

1291



